
Description Contract 1 - N Howell Street Reconstruction

Prime Contractor C&D Hughes, Inc.
3097 Lansing Road
Charlotte, MI 48813

Change Order 5

Status Pending

Date Created 02/01/2024

Type Change Order

Summary Change Order to add sidewalk work at NE quadrant of M-36 and N Howell

Change Order Description This Change Order is being generated to add the following work to the N Howell Street Contract:
- Removing and reinstalling existing handrail and repairing concrete ramp and curb in the NE quadrant of M-36 and N Howell St (see
attachments for plan of proposed work)

Payment for this work will be provided by the Pinckney DDA, not the Village of Pinckney.

Awarded Project Amount $528,564.00

Authorized Project Amount $487,122.94

Change Order Amount $57,800.00

Revised Project Amount $544,922.94

Wolverine Engineers & Surveyors, Inc.
Change Order Details
20-0076-A

Change Order Details:

20-0076-A

02/06/2024

Page 1 of 5



New Items

Line Number Item ID Unit Quantity Unit Price Extension

Section: 1 - Category: 0001 Participating

0070 8037051 LSUM 1.000 $52,800.000 $52,800.00

_: Removal and replacement of sidewalk, handrail, ramp, and curb in the NE quadrant of M-36 and N Howell

Reason: Current state of sidewalk, ramp, and handrail do not meet ADA requirements

Funding Details

Road 1.000 $52,800.000 $52,800.00

0080 8007060 Dlr 5,000.000 $1.000 $5,000.00

_: Contingency Budget

Reason: Covers unforeseen circumstances/costs that may come up during construction

Funding Details

Road 5,000.000 $1.000 $5,000.00

2 items Total: $57,800.00

Funding Summary

Fund Package Original Amount Authorized Amount Pending Change Revised Amount

Road $318,224.00 $269,712.94 $57,800.00 $327,512.94

Sanitary $210,340.00 $217,410.00 $0.00 $217,410.00

2 fund packages $528,564.00 $487,122.94 $57,800.00 $544,922.94

Change Order Details:

20-0076-A

02/06/2024

Page 2 of 5



Attachments

Document Name Description Submission Date

C1.0_-_RAMP_PLANS___DETAILS-PROP_-_11x17.pdf C1.0 - PROPOSED RAMP PLANS & DETAILS.pdf 02/01/2024 03:46 PM EST

C2.0_-_PROPOSED_RAMP_PLANS___DETAILS-Ttlb_24x36.pdf C2.0 - PROPOSED RAMP PLANS & DETAILS.pdf 02/01/2024 03:46 PM EST

2 attachments

Change Order Details:

20-0076-A

02/06/2024

Page 3 of 5



Recommended by Engineer (if required)

By: _____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Title: ____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Date: ____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Accepted by Contractor

By: _____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Title: ____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Date: ____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Authorized by Owner

By: _____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Title: ____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Date: ____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable)

By: _____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Title: ____________________________________________________________________________________

Change Order Details:

20-0076-A

02/06/2024

Page 4 of 5

Office Technician

02-06-2024

Caleb Neff Digitally signed by Caleb Neff 
Date: 2024.02.06 13:45:51 -05'00'

President

02/06/2024



Date: ____________________________________________________________________________________

Change Order Details:

20-0076-A

02/06/2024

Page 5 of 5



E
ng

in
ee

rs
 &

 S
ur

ve
yo

rs
, I

nc
.

M
as

on
, M

ic
hi

ga
n 

48
85

4
31

2 
N

or
th

 S
tr

ee
t

Ph
: 5

17
-6

76
-9

20
0

Fx
: 5

17
-6

76
-9

39
6

ht
tp

://
w

w
w

.w
ol

ve
ng

.c
om

W
O

L
V

E
R

IN
E



H
Y D

EB

SV

E
ng

in
ee

rs
 &

 S
ur

ve
yo

rs
, I

nc
.

M
as

on
, M

ic
hi

ga
n 

48
85

4
31

2 
N

or
th

 S
tr

ee
t

Ph
: 5

17
-6

76
-9

20
0

Fx
: 5

17
-6

76
-9

39
6

ht
tp

://
w

w
w

.w
ol

ve
ng

.c
om

W
O

L
V

E
R

IN
E

P
R

E
L

I
M

I
N

A
R

Y


